
HIK-BÄSTA INOMHUS 2014

KVINNOR

60 meter
8.04 Elina Gunnarsson 94 25.1 Malmö
8.05 Ida Nilsson 98 25.1 Malmö
8.31 Sara Cannmo 96 4.2 Jönköping
8.35 Klara Volmerdal 96 4.2 Jönköping
8.40 Connie Grefjord 99 25.1 Malmö
8.59 Amanda Hjalmarsson 97 9.2 Borås
8.68 Agnes Fredriksen 97 1.3 Göteborg
8.74 Axelina Johansson 0 18.1 Växjö
8.81 Elin Rubin 95 4.2 Jönköping
8.81 Linnea Volmerdal 99 26.2 Jönköping

200 meter
26.82 Elina Gunnarsson 94 26.1 Malmö
27.22 Klara Volmerdal 96 19.1 Växjö
29.44 Linnea Volmerdal 99 16.3 Linköping
29.71 Stina Östklint 1 16.3 Uddevalla

400 meter
66.41 Agnes Lundin 96 25.1 Malmö

600 meter
2:02.51 Axelina Johansson 0 30.3 Växjö

800 meter
2:35.43 Agnes Lundin 96 26.1 Malmö
2:45.93 Linnéa Kjellström 96 26.1 Malmö
2:48.85 Johanna Bülow 2 18.1 Växjö

1500 meter
5:35.93 Linnéa Kjellström 96 25.1 Malmö

Häck 60 meter 84,0cm
9.37 Sara Cannmo 96 15.2 Stockholm
11.23 Elin Rubin 95 4.2 Jönköping

Höjdhopp
1.58 Amanda Hjalmarsson 97 9.2 Borås
1.54 Axelina Johansson 0 30.3 Växjö
1.40 Tova Dahlgren 0 26.2 Jönköping
1.35 Agnes Fredriksen 97 26.2 Jönköping
1.21 Sofia Nilsson 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.16 Hanna Samefors 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.11 Johanna Bülow 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.11 Hilda Gissy 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.00 Lisa Komulainen 4 1.3 Jönköping
0.96 Tinda Rosén Fagerström 4 2.2 Jönköping

Stavhopp
3.76 Sara Cannmo 96 16.2 Stockholm
2.62 Axelina Johansson 0 19.1 Växjö



Längdhopp
5.62 Ida Nilsson 98 9.3 Växjö
5.29 Elina Gunnarsson 94 4.2 Jönköping
4.90 Amanda Hjalmarsson 97 26.1 Malmö
4.82 Axelina Johansson 0 26.2 Jönköping
4.74 Agnes Fredriksen 97 26.2 Jönköping

Trestegshopp
11.13 Amanda Hjalmarsson 97 9.2 Borås
9.92 Axelina Johansson 0 18.1 Växjö
9.90 Agnes Fredriksen 97 25.1 Malmö

Kulstötning 4,0kg
9.41 Elin Rubin 95 4.2 Jönköping

Diskuskastning 1,0kg
39.40 Elin Rubin 95 22.3 Växjö

FLICKOR 19

60 meter
8.31 Sara Cannmo 96 4.2 Jönköping
8.35 Klara Volmerdal 96 4.2 Jönköping
8.81 Elin Rubin 95 4.2 Jönköping

200 meter
27.22 Klara Volmerdal 96 19.1 Växjö

400 meter
66.41 Agnes Lundin 96 25.1 Malmö

800 meter
2:35.43 Agnes Lundin 96 26.1 Malmö
2:45.93 Linnéa Kjellström 96 26.1 Malmö

1500 meter
5:35.93 Linnéa Kjellström 96 25.1 Malmö

Häck 60 meter 84,0cm
9.37 Sara Cannmo 96 15.2 Stockholm
11.23 Elin Rubin 95 4.2 Jönköping

Stavhopp
3.76 Sara Cannmo 96 16.2 Stockholm

Längdhopp
5.62 Ida Nilsson 96 9.3 Växjö

Kulstötning 4,0kg
9.41 Elin Rubin 95 4.2 Jönköping

Diskuskastning 1,0kg
39.40 Elin Rubin 95 22.3 Växjö



FLICKOR 17

60 meter
8.59 Amanda Hjalmarsson 97 9.2 Borås
8.68 Agnes Fredriksen 97 1.3 Göteborg

Höjdhopp
1.58 Amanda Hjalmarsson 97 9.2 Borås
1.35 Agnes Fredriksen 97 26.2 Jönköping

Längdhopp
4.90 Amanda Hjalmarsson 97 26.1 Malmö
4.74 Agnes Fredriksen 97 26.2 Jönköping

Trestegshopp
11.13 Amanda Hjalmarsson 97 9.2 Borås
9.90 Agnes Fredriksen 97 25.1 Malmö

FLICKOR 16

60 meter
8.05 Ida Nilsson 98 25.1 Malmö

Längdhopp
5.62 Ida Nilsson 98 9.3 Växjö

FLICKOR 15

60 meter
8.40 Connie Grefjord 99 25.1 Malmö
8.81 Linnea Volmerdal 99 26.2 Jönköping
9.12 Sara Dädeby 99 26.2 Jönköping

200 meter
29.44 Linnea Volmerdal 99 16.3 Linköping

FLICKOR 14

60 meter
8.74 Axelina Johansson 0 18.1 Växjö
9.30 Tova Dahlgren 0 26.2 Jönköping

600 meter
2:02.51 Axelina Johansson 0 30.3 Växjö

Häck 60 meter 76,2cm
9.65 Axelina Johansson 0 30.3 Växjö

Höjdhopp
1.54 Axelina Johansson 0 30.3 Växjö
1.40 Tova Dahlgren 0 26.2 Jönköping

Stavhopp
2.62 Axelina Johansson 0 19.1 Växjö



Längdhopp
4.82 Axelina Johansson 0 26.2 Jönköping

Trestegshopp
9.92 Axelina Johansson 0 18.1 Växjö

Kulstötning 3,0kg
12.47 Axelina Johansson 0 30.3 Växjö

Diskuskastning 0,75kg
32.62 Axelina Johansson 0 22.3 Växjö

Femkamp
2.970 Axelina Johansson 0 30.3 Växjö

Hä60m 9.65 (76,2) - Höjd 1.54 - Kula (3,0) 12.47 - Längd 4.42 - 600m 2:02.51

FLICKOR 13

60 meter
8.85 Stina Östklint 1 1.3 Göteborg

200 meter

29.71 Stina Östklint 1 16.3 Uddevalla

F13 Häck 60m 68,6cm
10.58 Stina Östklint 1 16.3 Uddevalla

Längdhopp zon
4.36 Stina Östklint 1 16.3 Uddevalla

Trestegshopp zon
9.04 Stina Östklint 1 15.3 Uddevalla

FLICKOR 12

60 meter
9.20 Lina Alvreten 2 26.2 Jönköping
9.65 Johanna Bülow 2 26.2 Jönköping
9.67 Hanna Samefors 2 26.2 Jönköping

800 meter
2:48.85 Johanna Bülow 2 18.1 Växjö

Höjdhopp
1.21 Sofia Nilsson 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.16 Hanna Samefors 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.11 Johanna Bülow 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.11 Hilda Gissy 2 26.2 Jönköping

Längdhopp zon
3.95 Lina Alvreten 2 26.2 Jönköping
3.93 Johanna Bülow 2 26.2 Jönköping
3.71 Hanna Samefors 2 26.2 Jönköping
3.56 Hilda Gissy 2 26.2 Jönköping
3.35 Sofia Nilsson 2 26.2 Jönköping



2.71 Rim Ali 2 26.2 Jönköping

Kulstötning 2,0kg
7.34 Hanna Samefors 2 26.2 Jönköping
7.06 Sofia Nilsson 2 26.2 Jönköping
6.29 Hilda Gissy 2 26.2 Jönköping
5.32 Rim Ali 2 26.2 Jönköping

FLICKOR 10

60 meter
10.02 Ebba Lindh 4 1.3 Jönköping
10.34 Lisa Komulainen 4 1.3 Jönköping
10.47 Mira Jungåker 5 2.2 Jönköping
10.70 Tinda Rosén Fagerström 4 2.2 Jönköping
10.88 Ellen Sjögren 4 1.3 Jönköping
11.80 Sanna Gustafsson 6 2.2 Jönköping
11.93 Emilia Bexell Rotviker 4 2.2 Jönköping
12.13 Marinda Ledell 5 2.2 Jönköping

Höjdhopp
1.00 Lisa Komulainen 4 1.3 Jönköping
0.96 Tinda Rosén Fagerström 4 2.2 Jönköping

Längdhopp zon
3.49 Lisa Komulainen 4 1.3 Jönköping
3.28 Mira Jungåker 5 2.2 Jönköping
3.19 Ebba Lindh 4 1.3 Jönköping
3.02 Ellen Sjögren 4 1.3 Jönköping
2.90 Tinda Rosén Fagerström 4 2.2 Jönköping
2.63 Marinda Ledell 5 2.2 Jönköping
2.60 Sanna Gustafsson 6 2.2 Jönköping
2.14 Emilia Bexell Rotviker 4 2.2 Jönköping

MÄN

60 meter
7.48 Abel Fistume 95 4.2 Jönköping
7.72 Victor Hardefelt 93 25.1 Malmö
8.00 Peter Rosén 65 15.2 Göteborg
8.00 Alexander Eskdahl 97 26.2 Jönköping
8.82 Teodor Sobczyk 1 15.3 Uddevalla
8.84 Hampus Wallin 2 18.1 Växjö
9.24 Adam Sobczyk 2 18.1 Växjö
9.51 Lars-Göran Karlsson 43 12.1 Jönköping
9.63 Hugu Sundberg 2 26.2 Jönköping
9.72 Lukas Grandt 4 1.3 Jönköping

200 meter
24.05 Abel Fistume 95 26.1 Malmö
24.59 Victor Hardefelt 93 26.1 Malmö
29.82 Hampus Wallin 2 19.1 Växjö
30.05 Teodor Sobczyk 1 19.1 Växjö
31.94 Adam Sobczyk 2 19.1 Växjö

400 meter
53.20 Abel Fistume 95 25.1 Malmö
56.94 Alexander Eskdahl 97 18.1 Växjö



800 meter
2:13.36 Alexander Eskdahl 97 19.1 Växjö

Höjdhopp
1.50 Alexaner Eskdahl 97 26.2 Jönköping
1.25 Teodor Sobczyk 1 18.1 Växjö
1.25 Oskar Sundberg 1 26.1 Jönköping
1.25 Adam Sobczyk 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.24 Hampus Wallin 2 30.3 Växjö
1.20 Albin Samefors 0 26.2 Jönköping
1.16 Lukas Grandt 4 1.3 Jönköping
1.15 Hugo Sundberg 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.05 Emil Carlsson 4 1.3 Jönköping

Längdhopp
5.29 Victor Hardefelt 93 4.2 Jönköping
5.08 Filip Rubin 93 4.2 Jönköping
5.03 Peter Rosén 65 4.2 Jönköping
4.82 Alexander Eskdahl 97 26.2 Jönköping
3.78 Albin Samefors 0 26.2 Jönköping

Kulstötning 7,26kg
12.20 Pontus Bjärkvik 90 4.2 Jönköping
10.02 Peter Rosén 65 12.1 Jönköping
5kg
8.78 Claes Rahm 52 12.1 Jönköping

POJKAR 19

60 meter
7.48 Abel Fistume 95 4.2 Jönköping

200 meter
24.05 Abel Fistume 95 26.1 Malmö

400 meter
53.20 Abel Fistume 95 25.1 Malmö

POJKAR 17

60 meter
8.00 Alexander Eskdahl 97 26.2 Jönköping

400 meter
56.94 Alexander Eskdahl 97 18.1 Växjö

800 meter
2:13.36 Alexander Eskdahl 97 19.1 Växjö

Höjdhopp
1.50 Alexaner Eskdahl 97 26.2 Jönköping

Längdhopp
4.82 Alexander Eskdahl 97 26.2 Jönköping



POJKAR 14

Höjdhopp
1.20 Albin Samefors 0 26.2 Jönköping

Längdhopp
3.78 Albin Samefors 0 26.2 Jönköping

Kulstötning 4,0kg
7.65 Albin Samefors 0 26.2 Jönköping

POJKAR 13

60 meter
8.82 Teodor Sobczyk 1 15.3 Uddevalla
9.76 Oskar Sundberg 1 26.2 Jönköping

200 meter
30.05 Teodor Sobczyk 1 19.1 Växjö

Häck 60 meter 76,2cm
10.71 Teodor Sobczyk 1 26.2 Jönköping

Höjdhopp
1.25 Teodor Sobczyk 1 18.1 Växjö
1.25 Oskar Sundberg 1 26.1 Jönköping

Längdhopp zon
4.53 Teodor Sobczyk 1 16.3 Uddevalla
3.41 Oskar Sundberg 1 26.2 Jönköping

Kulstötning 3,0kg
7.16 Oskar Sundberg 1 26.2 Jönköping

POJKAR 12

60 meter
8.84 Hampus Wallin 2 18.1 Växjö
9.24 Adam Sobczyk 2 18.1 Växjö
9.63 Hugu Sundberg 2 26.2 Jönköping

200 meter
29.82 Hampus Wallin 2 19.1 Växjö
31.94 Adam Sobczyk 2 19.1 Växjö

Häck 60 meter 76,2cm
11.94 Hampus Wallin 2 30.3 Växjö
12.89 Hugo Sundberg 2 26.2 Jönköping
12.91 Adam Sobczyk 2 26.2 Jönköping

Höjdhopp
1.25 Adam Sobczyk 2 26.2 Jönköping
1.24 Hampus Wallin 2 30.3 Växjö
1.15 Hugo Sundberg 2 26.2 Jönköping



Längdhopp zon
4.35 Adam Sobczyk 2 26.2 Jönköping
4.15 Hampus Wallin 2 19.1 Växjö
3.55 Hugo Sundberg 2 26.2 Jönköping

Kulstötning 3,0kg
9.56 Hampus Wallin 2 30.3 Växjö
6.98 Hugo Sundberg 2 26.2 Jönköping
5.30 Adam Sobczyk 2 26.2 Jönköping

Fyrkamp
2.613 Hampus Wallin 2 30.3 Växjö

Hä60m (76,2) 11.94 - Längd (zon) 4.00 - Kula (3,0) 9.56 - Höjd 1.24

POJKAR 10

60 meter
9.72 Lukas Grandt 4 1.3 Jönköping
10.32 Gustav Samefors 5 2.2 Jönköping
10.63 Emil Carlsson 4 1.3 Jönköping

Höjdhopp
1.16 Lukas Grandt 4 1.3 Jönköping
1.05 Emil Carlsson 4 1.3 Jönköping

Längdhopp zon
3.19 Gustav Samefors 5 2.2 Jönköping
3.19 Emil Carlsson 4 1.3 Jönköping

Kulstötning 2,0kg
6.20 Lukas Grandt 4 1.3 Jönköping
5.24 Emil Carlsson 4 1.3 Jönköping


